
1 Mile Race

Bibb Name Age Group Age Gender Time

Females
537 Hayleigh Lewis Female 01-5 5 f 11.59.87
170 Rebecca Philippi Female 01-5 4 f 13.47.77
494 Katilyn Hatfield Female 01-5 3 f 15.30.46
347 Keira Sadler Female 01-5 2 f 15.57.44

534 Monica Mullally Female 06-8 7 f 10.21.57
174 Madison Philippi Female 06-8 8 f 12.57.65
491 Marielle Hatfield Female 06-8 6 f 15.35.98

180 Monica LeDuc Female 09-11 11 f 07.11.27

359 Jacqueline Brown Female 12-14 12 f 08.04.85
355 Erica Kennedy Female 12-14 12 f 12.14.21
532 Marie Mullally Female 12-14 12 f 8.25.36
386 Addie May Female 12-14 13 f

546 Melissa George Female 15-17 17 f 07:14.7

542 Amanda Reddy Female 30-34 32 f 15:00:00

Males

390 Nicholas Van Camp Male 01-5 4 m 11.08.99
530 Gage Coon Male 01-5 3 m 14.11.01
541 Henry Reddy Male 01-5 4 m 14.22.84

370 Blaine Routowicz Male 06-8 7 m 09.05.39
166 Mitchell DeDolph Male 06-8 8 m 09.51.40
391 Andrew Van Camp Male 06-8 7 m 11.53.44

531 Logan Coon Male 09-11 8 m 12.39.73

533 Joseph Mullallly Male 10-12 10 m 08.11.63
543 Nicholas George Male 10-12 12 m 07:32.7
369 Gabe Routowicz Male 10-12 10 m 07.44.43

544 Andrew Hopson Male 13-14 14 m 08.48.13
538 Dillon Mrdeza Male 13-14 13 m 11.05.55

389 Grover Stephens Male 65-69 66 m 16:00:00



Bibb Name Age Group Age Gender Time Place Overall Pl Division
386 Addie May Female 13-14 13 f 13.08.85 1 1
584 Khrystal Lewis Female 13-14 14 f 16.06.46 2 2

361 Kimberly Kellas Female 40-41 41 f 24.45.26 4 1

364 McKienna Viallas Female 8-10 8 f 24.39.60 3 1
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2009 Turkey Trot Mott Golf Course Cool Damp 42 degrees Little Wind
Wet Course on 1st 3rd of Lap 26-Nov-09
3 Mile Race on Grass

BIB Name Age Time Overall Place Division

587 Curtis Vollmar 22 m 14.32.14 1 Male 20-24
577 Michael Barrows 24 m 14.46.78 2 Male 20-24
586 Wes Stoddy 20 m 14.51.70 3 Male 20-24
383 Joe Maki 19 m 15.05.99 4 Male 15-19
576 Kenny Powers 21 m 15.25.47 5 Male 20-24
169 Jesse Anderson 19 m 15.42.99 6 Male 15-19
588 Zach Kughn 15 m 15.43.43 7 Male 15-19
392 Matt Wallace 18 m 15.49.36 8 Male 15-19
299 Leo Foley 28 m 15.55.85 9 Male 25-29
177 Michael Stratton 16 m 15.58.14 10 Male 15-19
198 Justin Waraniak 17 m 16.07.89 11 Male 15-19
493 Dan Foley 17 m 16.15.53 12 Male 15-19
178 Justin Perez 27 m 16.17.66 13 Male 25-29
373 Joseph Foley 23 m 16.31.41 14 Male 20-24
426 Nicholas Honold 29 m 16.35.14 15 Male 25-29
388 David Leos 17 m 16.38.03 16 Male 15-19
422 Jesse Gould 25 m 16.42.86 17 Male 25-29
398 Kreg Hatfiled 31 m 16.56.52 18 Male 30-34
199 Chad Mrdeza 15 m 16.57.92 19 Male 15-19
439 Nathan Belill 26 m 16.58.47 20 Male 25-29
525 Dave Wolbert 50 m 17.01.57 21 Male 50-54
585 Anthony Peel 17 m 17.03.85 23 Male 15-19
430 Roger Lara 51 m 17.06.21 22 Male 50-54
435 Collin Koy 20 m 17.47.08 24 Male 20-24
495 Ken Foley 20 m 17.47.90 25 Male 20-24
580 Russ Faulkner 43 m 18.05.47 26 Male 40-44
197 Michael Suski 48 m 18.46.58 28 Male 45-49
417 Lennie Brousseau 52 m 18.58.48 29 Male 50-54
179 Matthew LeDuc 14 m 19.00.68 30 Male 10-14
380 Nicholas McCubbin 26 m 19.11.98 32 Male 25-29
333 Adam Nicholson 28 m 19.14.31 33 Male 25-29
300 Matt Foley 24 m 19.17.04 34 Male 20-24
582 Andrew Schmidt 29 m 19.21.06 35 Male 25-29
344 Tyler Blower 16 m 19.31.76 37 Male 15-19
548 Paul Taylor 38 m 19.55.37 41 Male 35-39
338 Jim Carter 61 m 19.55.89 42 Male 60-64
172 Larry Philippi 41 m 19.58.96 43 Male 40-44
441 Mike Gould 56 m 20.04.47 46 Male 55-59
335 Michael Pruchnicki 26 m 20.32.76 47 Male 25-29
442 John Tosto 43 m 20.34.48 48 Male 40-44
574 Winston Stoddy 49 m 20.34.49 49 Male 45-49
357 Tim Kennedy 14 m 20.36.92 51 Male 10-14
413 David Manges 32 m 20.48.26 53 Male 30-34
539 Richard Whaley 69 m 20.48.26 54 Male 65-69
433 Charles Johnston 60 m 20.48.85 55 Male 60-64
343 Ryan Blower 21 m 21.15.81 56 Male 20-24
540 Ryan Liwak 15 m 21.30.14 57 Male 15-19
374 Josh Yecke 22 m 21.30.14 58 Male 20-24
396 Mike Van Camp 43 m 21.42.43 62 Male 40-44
200 Rich Marr 39 m 21.55.33 63 Male 35-39
527 Travis Gordon 19 m 22.11.71 65 Male 15-19
365 Tom Wascha 66 m 22.12.22 66 Male 65-69
590 Richard Wallen 70 m 22.27.38 67 Male 70-74
596 Robert Vogt 46 m 22.37.09 69 Male 45-49
337 Douglas Hansel 52 m 22.40.54 70 Male 50-54
535 David Pichey 64 m 22.42.19 71 Male 60-64
360 Eric Wascha 29 m 23.10.80 72 Male 25-29
188 Michael Rigan 16 m 23.28.83 74 Male 15-19
387 Norman Hart 67 m 23.37.23 75 Male 65-69
367 Aubrey Routowicz 15 m 23.37.61 76 Male 15-19
438 Doug Mueller 48 m 23.44.51 78 Male 45-49
393 Bryan Wallace 44 m 23.48.23 80 Male 40-44
573 Richard Smith 58 m 24.07.22 83 Male 55-59
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350 Ron Wiens 53 m 24.07.55 84 Male 50-54
499 Jason Grindle 31 m 24.17.99 86 Male 30-34
384 Kirk May 48 m 24.20.50 87 Male 45-49
366 Trinidad Martinez 43 m 24.32.58 88 Male 40-44
418 Greg Flint 47 m 24.39.94 90 Male 45-49
600 John Ranville 25 m 24.45.35 92 Male 25-29
437 Jon Daunt 28 m 24.48.39 93 Male 25-29
191 Wade Batey 51 m 25.44.46 96 Male 50-54
416 Rob James 45 m 25.45.01 110 Male 45-49
436 Tom Saxton 49 m 26.03.60 103 Male 45-49
175 Leo Foley 55 m 26.13.29 105 Male 55-59
195 Zach Desrochers 21 m 26.17.07 106 Male 20-24
346 James L. Dean III 23 m 26.19.47 108 Male 20-24
411 Thomas Green 55 m 26.39.35 109 Male 55-59
372 Patrick Murphy 20 m 27.06.28 113 Male 20-24
440 Mike Coates 58 m 27.09.87 115 Male 55-59
164 Greg DeDolph 46 m 27.15.78 116 Male 45-49
371 Tim Murphy 56 m 28.17.26 121 Male 55-59
428 Nick Yecke 30 m 30.12.99 130 Male 30-34
434 Kellen Saxton 14 m 31.29.33 137 Male 15-19
415 Terry Raymond 21 m 31.32.59 138 Male 20-24
414 Stevie Cuttitta 19 m 31.44.27 138 Male 15-19
184 Gloria Randall 45 m 32.32.22 142 Male 45-49
356 Hurman Fry 63 m 32.52.65 143 Male 60-64
297 Tim Gilbert 53 m 33.24.14 147 Male 50-54
498 Daniel Smith 57 m 33.25.83 148 Male 55-59
176 Everett Centerwall 42 m 33.30.44 149 Male 40-44
167 Doug Witten 47 m 34.55.24 153 Male 45-49
579 Tom Salvador 59 m 35.55.75 156 Male 55-59
375 Nick Popadich 31 m 36.45.51 160 Male 30-34
183 Robert Atkins 24 m 37.35.09 162 Male 20-24
382 Cliff Turner 72 m 49.26.44 170 Male 70-74
381 Jason Turner 33 m 49.31.23 171 Male 30-34

BIB Name Age Time Overall Place Division

543 Nicholas George 12 m Male 10-14
395 Andrew Green 26 m Male 25-29
594 Bill Milne 45 m Male 45-49
19 Wade Batey 51 m Male 50-54
389 Grover Stephens 66 m Male 65-69



2009 Turkey Trot Mott Golf CourseCool Damp 42 degrees Little Wind
Wet Course on 1st 3rd of Lap 26-Nov-09

3 Mile Race on Grass

Name Age Sex Time Overall Pl. Age Group
490 Carrie Hatfield 31 f 18.38.03 27 Female 30-34
349 Sarah Drevon 18 f 19.06.06 31 Female 15-19
353 Sarah Martinez 18 f 19.29.20 36 Female 15-19
597 Casey Campbell 15 f 19.32.89 38 Female 15-19
196 Sarah Waraniak 14 f 19.59.89 45 Female 10-14
599 Kaylie Milne 15 f 19.59.89 44 Female 15-19
377 Lindsay Hall 15 f 20.26.24 50 Female 15-19
575 Maggie Stoddy 19 f 20.42.81 52 Female 15-19
431 Ruth Lara 48 f 21.33.04 59 Female 45-49
358 Colleen Brown 43 f 21.33.46 60 Female 40-44
385 Erin May 17 f 21.38.25 61 Female 15-19
526 Rachel Reyna 18 f 22.05.43 64 Female 15-19
336 Carrie Nicholson 31 f 22.35.25 68 Female 30-34
419 Talia Flint f 23.16.88 73
578 Michelle Dvorak 55 f 23.39.65 77 Female 55-56
189 Brook Batey 20 f 23.47.66 79 Female 20-24
181 Sheila Allen 47 f 23.50.09 81 Female 45-49
187 Shaina Walther 17 f 23.53.04 82 Female 15-19
185 Andrea Randall 15 f 24.15.24 85 Female 15-19
545 Janet Hopson 43 f 24.35.14 89 Female 40-44
351 Samantha Wiens 24 f 24.42.35 91 Female 20-24
186 Stasdria Brand 17 f 24.54.63 94 Female 15-19
397 Laura Blower 45 f 25.14.40 95 Female 45-49
190 Taylor Batey 19 f 25.41.17 97 Female 15-19
193 Ashley Edmonds 20 f 25.41.71 98 Female 20-24
194 Chelsea White 20 f 25.54.46 99 Female 20-24
352 Maria Vavro 23 f 25.55.37 100 Female 20-24
425 Sonia Gupta 26 f 25.56.97 101 Female 25-29
334 Amy Nicholson 27 f 25.57.29 102 Female 25-29
332 Aimee Sedlarik 17 f 26.07.37 104 Female 15-19
379 Rachel Carter 23 f 26.19.14 107 Female 20-24
424 Margaret Van Camp48 f 26.46.33 111 Female 45-49
591 Dianne Seymour 46 f 26.53.97 112 Female 45-49
421 Justine Bartels 23 f 27.08.90 114 Female 20-24
420 Rachel Bartels 19 f 27.16.34 117 Female 15-19
528 Lisa Michalczuk 31 f 27.23.20 118 Female 30-34
581 Brenda Goyette 49 f 27.47.93 119 Female 45-49
368 Kim Routowicz 44 f 27.51.43 120 Female 40-44
595 Carolline Milne 17 f 28,17,69 122 Female 15-19
340 Amanda Stitt 29 f 29.05.66 123 Female 25-29
520 Gretchen Shafer 43 f 29.20.16 124 Female 40-44
536 Casey Snafer 14 f 29.22.67 125 Female 10-14
592 Jan Wallen 68 f 29.23.42 126 Female 65-69
192 Heather Crist 18 f 29.27.88 127 Female 15-19
165 Michelle DeDolph 42 f 30.00.00 128 Female 40-44
427 Theresa Yecke 30 f 30.04.17 129 Female 30-34
362 Joan Wascha 65 f 30.13.49 131 Female 65-69
546 Melissa George 17 f 30.23.44 132 Female 15-19
410 Emily Green 15 f 30.56.63 134 Female 15-19
547 Teresa Reyna 25 f 30.56.63 133 Female 25-29
492 Cathy Amboy 52 f 31.03.17 135 Female 50-54
497 Brie Clark 30 f 31.09.57 136 Female 30-34
378 Jennifer Hall 45 f 31.44.81 139 Female 45-49
412 Sharon Green 47 f 32.09.51 140 Female 45-49
529 Mary Reyna 18 f 32.26.36 141 Female 15-19
496 Lorna Klein 33 f 32.55.57 144 Female 30-34
394 Mylee Green 25 f 33.02.44 145 Female 25-29
296 Linda Gilbert 52 f 33.11.17 146 Female 50-54
348 Gloria Rendon 38 f 33.55.36 150 Female 35-39
168 Katie Witten 18 f 34.34.43 152 Female 15-19
298 Laura Blower 45 f 34.55.24 154 Female 45-49
583 Jane Matthews 64 f 35.57.64 157 Female 60-64
345 Jennifer Blower 20 f 35.59.90 158 Female 20-24
376 Jacki Popzidich 30 f 36.00.31 159 Female 30-34



500 Lorietta Small 55 f 36.45.98 161 Female 55-56
182 Lisa M. Atkins 49 f 38.50.37 163 Female 45-49
339 Cathy Lancaster 31 f 40.21.29 164 Female 30-34
341 Yolanda Dantzler 35 f 42.00.13 166 Female 35-39
342 Tammie Breedlove38 f 42.02.90 167 Female 35-39
354 Yvonne Williams 30 f 42.38.32 168 Female 30-34
432 Chris Randal 44 f 48.52.71 169 Female 40-44
589 Victoria Church 56 f 35.40.78 155 Female 55-59
593 Mattie Milne 12 f Female 10-14
544 Andrew Hopson 14 f Female 10-14
423 Melissa Edwards 23 f 0 Female 20-24
363 Kiara Henry 28 f Female 25-29
542 Amanda Reddy 32 f Female 30-34
486 Lorna Klein 33 f Female 30-34
429 Jennifer Jackson 33 f 0 Female 30-34
171 Elizabeth Philippi 39 f Female 35-39
361 Kimberly Kallas 41 f Female 40-44
598 Jennie Milne 43 f Female 40-44
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A B C D E F G
2009 Turkey Trot Mott Golf Course Cool Damp 42 degrees Little Wind
Wet Course on 1st 3rd of Lap 26-Nov-09
3 Mile Race on Grass
BIB Name Age Time Overall Place Division

179 Matthew LeDuc 14 m 19.00.68 30 Male 10-14
357 Tim Kennedy 14 m 20.36.92 51 Male 10-14
543 Nicholas George 12 m Male 10-14

383 Joe Maki 19 m 15.05.99 4 Male 15-19
169 Jesse Anderson 19 m 15.42.99 6 Male 15-19
588 Zach Kughn 15 m 15.43.43 7 Male 15-19
392 Matt Wallace 18 m 15.49.36 8 Male 15-19
177 Michael Stratton 16 m 15.58.14 10 Male 15-19
198 Justin Waraniak 17 m 16.07.89 11 Male 15-19
493 Dan Foley 17 m 16.15.53 12 Male 15-19
388 David Leos 17 m 16.38.03 16 Male 15-19
199 Chad Mrdeza 15 m 16.57.92 19 Male 15-19
585 Anthony Peel 17 m 17.03.85 23 Male 15-19
344 Tyler Blower 16 m 19.31.76 37 Male 15-19
540 Ryan Liwak 15 m 21.30.14 57 Male 15-19
527 Travis Gordon 19 m 22.11.71 65 Male 15-19
188 Michael Rigan 16 m 23.28.83 74 Male 15-19
367 Aubrey Routowicz 15 m 23.37.61 76 Male 15-19
434 Kellen Saxton 14 m 31.29.33 137 Male 15-19
414 Stevie Cuttitta 19 m 31.44.27 138 Male 15-19

587 Curtis Vollmar 22 m 14.32.14 1 Male 20-24
577 Michael Barrows 24 m 14.46.78 2 Male 20-24
586 Wes Stoddy 20 m 14.51.70 3 Male 20-24
576 Kenny Powers 21 m 15.25.47 5 Male 20-24
373 Joseph Foley 23 m 16.31.41 14 Male 20-24
435 Collin Koy 20 m 17.47.08 24 Male 20-24
495 Ken Foley 20 m 17.47.90 25 Male 20-24
300 Matt Foley 24 m 19.17.04 34 Male 20-24
343 Ryan Blower 21 m 21.15.81 56 Male 20-24
374 Josh Yecke 22 m 21.30.14 58 Male 20-24
195 Zach Desrochers 21 m 26.17.07 106 Male 20-24
346 James L. Dean III 23 m 26.19.47 108 Male 20-24
372 Patrick Murphy 20 m 27.06.28 113 Male 20-24
415 Terry Raymond 21 m 31.32.59 138 Male 20-24
183 Robert Atkins 24 m 37.35.09 162 Male 20-24

299 Leo Foley 28 m 15.55.85 9 Male 25-29
178 Justin Perez 27 m 16.17.66 13 Male 25-29
426 Nicholas Honold 29 m 16.35.14 15 Male 25-29
422 Jesse Gould 25 m 16.42.86 17 Male 25-29
439 Nathan Belill 26 m 16.58.47 20 Male 25-29
380 Nicholas McCubbin 26 m 19.11.98 32 Male 25-29
333 Adam Nicholson 28 m 19.14.31 33 Male 25-29
582 Andrew Schmidt 29 m 19.21.06 35 Male 25-29
335 Michael Pruchnicki 26 m 20.32.76 47 Male 25-29
360 Eric Wascha 29 m 23.10.80 72 Male 25-29
600 John Ranville 25 m 24.45.35 92 Male 25-29
437 Jon Daunt 28 m 24.48.39 93 Male 25-29
395 Andrew Green 26 m Male 25-29

398 Kreg Hatfiled 31 m 16.56.52 18 Male 30-34
413 David Manges 32 m 20.48.26 53 Male 30-34
499 Jason Grindle 31 m 24.17.99 86 Male 30-34
428 Nick Yecke 30 m 30.12.99 130 Male 30-34
375 Nick Popadich 31 m 36.45.51 160 Male 30-34
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381 Jason Turner 33 m 49.31.23 171 Male 30-34

548 Paul Taylor 38 m 19.55.37 41 Male 35-39
200 Rich Marr 39 m 21.55.33 63 Male 35-39

580 Russ Faulkner 43 m 18.05.47 26 Male 40-44
172 Larry Philippi 41 m 19.58.96 43 Male 40-44
442 John Tosto 43 m 20.34.48 48 Male 40-44
396 Mike Van Camp 43 m 21.42.43 62 Male 40-44
393 Bryan Wallace 44 m 23.48.23 80 Male 40-44
366 Trinidad Martinez 43 m 24.32.58 88 Male 40-44
176 Everett Centerwall 42 m 33.30.44 149 Male 40-44

197 Michael Suski 48 m 18.46.58 28 Male 45-49
574 Winston Stoddy 49 m 20.34.49 49 Male 45-49
596 Robert Vogt 46 m 22.37.09 69 Male 45-49
438 Doug Mueller 48 m 23.44.51 78 Male 45-49
384 Kirk May 48 m 24.20.50 87 Male 45-49
418 Greg Flint 47 m 24.39.94 90 Male 45-49
416 Rob James 45 m 25.45.01 110 Male 45-49
436 Tom Saxton 49 m 26.03.60 103 Male 45-49
164 Greg DeDolph 46 m 27.15.78 116 Male 45-49
184 Gloria Randall 45 m 32.32.22 142 Male 45-49
167 Doug Witten 47 m 34.55.24 153 Male 45-49
594 Bill Milne 45 m Male 45-49

525 Dave Wolbert 50 m 17.01.57 21 Male 50-54
430 Roger Lara 51 m 17.06.21 22 Male 50-54
417 Lennie Brousseau 52 m 18.58.48 29 Male 50-54
337 Douglas Hansel 52 m 22.40.54 70 Male 50-54
350 Ron Wiens 53 m 24.07.55 84 Male 50-54
191 Wade Batey 51 m 25.44.46 96 Male 50-54
297 Tim Gilbert 53 m 33.24.14 147 Male 50-54
19 Wade Batey 51 m Male 50-54

441 Mike Gould 56 m 20.04.47 46 Male 55-59
573 Richard Smith 58 m 24.07.22 83 Male 55-59
175 Leo Foley 55 m 26.13.29 105 Male 55-59
411 Thomas Green 55 m 26.39.35 109 Male 55-59
440 Mike Coates 58 m 27.09.87 115 Male 55-59
371 Tim Murphy 56 m 28.17.26 121 Male 55-59
498 Daniel Smith 57 m 33.25.83 148 Male 55-59
579 Tom Salvador 59 m 35.55.75 156 Male 55-59

338 Jim Carter 61 m 19.55.89 42 Male 60-64
433 Charles Johnston 60 m 20.48.85 55 Male 60-64
535 David Pichey 64 m 22.42.19 71 Male 60-64
356 Hurman Fry 63 m 32.52.65 143 Male 60-64

539 Richard Whaley 69 m 20.48.26 54 Male 65-69
365 Tom Wascha 66 m 22.12.22 66 Male 65-69
387 Norman Hart 67 m 23.37.23 75 Male 65-69
389 Grover Stephens 66 m Male 65-69

590 Richard Wallen 70 m 22.27.38 67 Male 70-74
382 Cliff Turner 72 m 49.26.44 170 Male 70-74



2009 Turkey Trot Mott Golf CourseCool Damp 42 degrees Little Wind 3 Mile Race on Grass
Wet Course on 1st 3rd of Lap 26-Nov-09

Name Age Time Overall in Race Division

490 Sarah Waraniak 14 f 19.59.89 45 Female 10-14
349 Casey Snafer 14 f 29.22.67 125 Female 10-14
353 Mattie Milne 12 f Female 10-14
597 Andrew Hopson 14 f Female 10-14

196 Sarah Drevon 18 f 19.06.06 31 Female 15-19
599 Sarah Martinez 18 f 19.29.20 36 Female 15-19
377 Casey Campbell 15 f 19.32.89 38 Female 15-19
575 Kaylie Milne 15 f 19.59.89 44 Female 15-19
431 Lindsay Hall 15 f 20.26.24 50 Female 15-19
358 Maggie Stoddy 19 f 20.42.81 52 Female 15-19
385 Erin May 17 f 21.38.25 61 Female 15-19
526 Rachel Reyna 18 f 22.05.43 64 Female 15-19
336 Shaina Walther 17 f 23.53.04 82 Female 15-19
419 Andrea Randall 15 f 24.15.24 85 Female 15-19
578 Stasdria Brand 17 f 24.54.63 94 Female 15-19
189 Taylor Batey 19 f 25.41.17 97 Female 15-19
181 Aimee Sedlarik 17 f 26.07.37 104 Female 15-19
187 Rachel Bartels 19 f 27.16.34 117 Female 15-19
185 Carolline Milne 17 f 28,17,69 122 Female 15-19
545 Heather Crist 18 f 29.27.88 127 Female 15-19
351 Melissa George 17 f 30.23.44 132 Female 15-19
186 Emily Green 15 f 30.56.63 134 Female 15-19
397 Mary Reyna 18 f 32.26.36 141 Female 15-19
190 Katie Witten 18 f 34.34.43 152 Female 15-19

193 Brook Batey 20 f 23.47.66 79 Female 20-24
194 Samantha Wiens 24 f 24.42.35 91 Female 20-24
352 Ashley Edmonds 20 f 25.41.71 98 Female 20-24
425 Chelsea White 20 f 25.54.46 99 Female 20-24
334 Maria Vavro 23 f 25.55.37 100 Female 20-24
332 Rachel Carter 23 f 26.19.14 107 Female 20-24
379 Justine Bartels 23 f 27.08.90 114 Female 20-24
424 Jennifer Blower 20 f 35.59.90 158 Female 20-24
591 Melissa Edwards 23 f 0 Female 20-24

421 Sonia Gupta 26 f 25.56.97 101 Female 25-29
420 Amy Nicholson 27 f 25.57.29 102 Female 25-29
528 Amanda Stitt 29 f 29.05.66 123 Female 25-29
581 Teresa Reyna 25 f 30.56.63 133 Female 25-29
368 Mylee Green 25 f 33.02.44 145 Female 25-29
595 Kiara Henry 28 f Female 25-29

340 Carrie Hatfield 31 f 18.38.03 27 Female 30-34
520 Carrie Nicholson 31 f 22.35.25 68 Female 30-34
536 Lisa Michalczuk 31 f 27.23.20 118 Female 30-34
592 Theresa Yecke 30 f 30.04.17 129 Female 30-34
192 Brie Clark 30 f 31.09.57 136 Female 30-34
165 Lorna Klein 33 f 32.55.57 144 Female 30-34
427 Jacki Popzidich 30 f 36.00.31 159 Female 30-34
362 Cathy Lancaster 31 f 40.21.29 164 Female 30-34
546 Yvonne Williams 30 f 42.38.32 168 Female 30-34
410 Amanda Reddy 32 f Female 30-34
547 Lorna Klein 33 f Female 30-34
492 Jennifer Jackson 33 f 0 Female 30-34

497 Gloria Rendon 38 f 33.55.36 150 Female 35-39
378 Yolanda Dantzler 35 f 42.00.13 166 Female 35-39
412 Tammie Breedlove38 f 42.02.90 167 Female 35-39
529 Elizabeth Philippi 39 f Female 35-39



496 Colleen Brown 43 f 21.33.46 60 Female 40-44
394 Janet Hopson 43 f 24.35.14 89 Female 40-44
296 Kim Routowicz 44 f 27.51.43 120 Female 40-44
348 Gretchen Shafer 43 f 29.20.16 124 Female 40-44
168 Michelle DeDolph 42 f 30.00.00 128 Female 40-44
298 Chris Randal 44 f 48.52.71 169 Female 40-44
583 Kimberly Kallas 41 f Female 40-44
345 Jennie Milne 43 f Female 40-44

376 Ruth Lara 48 f 21.33.04 59 Female 45-49
500 Sheila Allen 47 f 23.50.09 81 Female 45-49
182 Laura Blower 45 f 25.14.40 95 Female 45-49
339 Margaret Van Camp48 f 26.46.33 111 Female 45-49
341 Dianne Seymour 46 f 26.53.97 112 Female 45-49
342 Brenda Goyette 49 f 27.47.93 119 Female 45-49
354 Jennifer Hall 45 f 31.44.81 139 Female 45-49
432 Sharon Green 47 f 32.09.51 140 Female 45-49
589 Laura Blower 45 f 34.55.24 154 Female 45-49
593 Lisa M. Atkins 49 f 38.50.37 163 Female 45-49

544 Cathy Amboy 52 f 31.03.17 135 Female 50-54
423 Linda Gilbert 52 f 33.11.17 146 Female 50-54

363 Michelle Dvorak 55 f 23.39.65 77 Female 55-56
542 Lorietta Small 55 f 36.45.98 161 Female 55-56
486 Victoria Church 56 f 35.40.78 155 Female 55-59

429 Jane Matthews 64 f 35.57.64 157 Female 60-64

171 Jan Wallen 68 f 29.23.42 126 Female 65-69
361 Joan Wascha 65 f 30.13.49 131 Female 65-69

598 Talia Flint f 23.16.88 73
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